LEEDEN HERCULES SDN BHD (595657-M)
The Integration Specialist For Welding, Gases and Safety

DEWALT D25133K-XD 3 Mode SDS-Plus 2 KG Rotary Hammer 26 MM 800W

1150RPM

Description

» 2.6 joules of impact energy for fast drilling and chipping speed

» 800W high performance motor

e Rotating brush ring delivers full speed / torque in forward and reverse
* Compact, lightweight design for comfortable use
« Integral clutch reduces sudden, high torque reactions if bit jams

Specifications

Model

No Load Speed

Power Input

Impact Energy

Impact Rate

Chuck Capacity

Side Handle

Locking Collar

Core Drilling Capacity in Soft brick
Max.Drilling Capacity (Steel)
Max. Drilling Capacity (Wood)
Max. Drilling Capacity (Concrete)
Unit Weight

Unit Dimension (L x W x H)

D25133K-XD
0 — 1500 RPM

800 W

297

0 — 5500 BPM
26 mm

Yes

Yes
55 mm
13 mm

30 mm
26 mm
2.6 kg
470 mm x 380 mm x 160 mm
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