

DEWALT D25133K-XD 3 Mode SDS-Plus 2 KG Rotary Hammer 26MM 800W 1150RPM

Description

- 2.6 joules of impact energy for fast drilling and chipping speed
- 800W high performance motor
- Rotating brush ring delivers full speed / torque in forward and reverse
- Compact, lightweight design for comfortable use
- Integral clutch reduces sudden, high torque reactions if bit jams

Specifications

Model	D25133K-XD
No Load Speed	0 – 1500 RPM
Power Input	800 W
Impact Energy	2.9 J
Impact Rate	0 – 5500 BPM
Chuck Capacity	26 mm
Side Handle	Yes
Locking Collar	Yes
Core Drilling Capacity in Soft brick	55 mm
Max.Drilling Capacity (Steel)	13 mm
Max. Drilling Capacity (Wood)	30 mm
Max. Drilling Capacity (Concrete)	26 mm
Unit Weight	2.6 kg
Unit Dimension (L x W x H)	470 mm x 380 mm x 160 mm